DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2021 − Rev. 33
1 Publication Order Number:
LM393/D
Low Offset Voltage
Dual Comparators

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating Temperature
Range Package Shipping†
LM293DG
−25°C to +85°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM293DR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM293DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM393DG
0°C to +70°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM393DR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM393EDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM393NG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM393DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM2903DG
−40°C to +105°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM2903DR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903EDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM2903NG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM2903VDG
−40°C to +125°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM2903VDR2G 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903VNG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
NCV2903DR2G* SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2903DMR2G* Micro8